Kaye LabWatch™
The Kaye RF ValProbe integrates the powerfull RF
Wireless Mesh Technology with the well established
LabWatch facilities and environmental  monitoring
software solution from GE Sensing.
The Kaye RF ValProbe system is intended for the
monitoring of environmental chambers and storage
areas (i.e, stability chambers, freezers, refrigerators,

Battery Life (Varies ±10%)
1 min sample rate: 8000 hours
Ordering Information
X2575M  RF ValProbe with connections for up to
5 RTD sensors
237-062M-15  Multi-Logger Temp Probe 15ft long
-45°C to 260°C
237-062M-30  Multi-Logger Temp Probe 30ft long
-45°C to 260°C
237-063M-15  Multi-Logger Temp Probe 15ft long
-200°C to 260°C  Low Temp Probe
237-063M-30  Multi-Logger Temp Probe 30ft long
-200°C to 260°C Low Temp Probe
X2558M  RF ValProbe base station, connects
the PC via Ethernet or USB to the RF
wireless mesh network